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SITE DATA
BUILDING DATA "A"
WAREHOUSE         123,136 SF
OFFICE         16,224 SF

BUILDING DATA "B"
WAREHOUSE         550,000 SF
OFFICE         45,000 SF

BUILDING DATA "C"
WAREHOUSE         280,000 SF
OFFICE         25,000 SF
MAINTENANCE         15,000 SF

BUILDING DATA "D"
WAREHOUSE         450,000 SF
OFFICE           30,000 SF

PROPOSED CNG
WAREHOUSE         231,000 SF

BUILDING DATA "F"
WAREHOUSE         151,009 SF
OFFICE         16,223 SF

BUILDING DATA "G"
WAREHOUSE         430,000 SF
OFFICE         20,000 SF

BUILDING DATA "H"
WAREHOUSE         430,000 SF
OFFICE         20,000 SF

THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. 
ANY AND ALL FEATURES, MATTERS AND OTHER INFORMATION 
DEPICTED HEREIN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE MARKETING PURPOSES 
ONLY, ARE SUBJECT TO MODIFICATION WITHOUT NOTICE, ARE NOT 
INTENDED TO BE RELIED UPON BY ANY PART AND ARE NOT INTENDED
 TO CONSTITUTE REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES AS TO 
OWNERSHIP OF THE REAL PROPERTY DEPICTED HEREON. THE SIZE 
AND NATURE OF IMPROVEMENTS TO BE CONSTRUCTED (OR THAT 
ANY IMPROVEMENTS WILL BE CONSTRUCTED) OR THE IDENTITY OR
 NATURE OF ANY OCCUPANTS THEREOF.
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Capital Lease - Ontario Commerce Center - New Construction 

Richland Blanchard
Bond Issuance $16MM $16MM 
Lease Term 6 years min 5 year min 
Projected Project Budget 21,000,000$                                     20,687,000$                          
Est Sales Tax Savings 686,401$                                            686,401$                                 
Port Fee 171,600$                                            68,640$                                    
Transfer Fee -$                                              10,000$                                    
Legal Fees Included in total $50,000
Annual Fees 5,000$                                                  -$                                            
Fee Due at Signing (included in total) 15,000$                                               -$                                            

total 191,600$                                            128,640$                                 

Project Sq. Ft. Project Cost Sales Tax Exemption ICP (75%) RCPA (25%) ICP (80%) RCPA (20%) ICP (85%) RCPA (15%) ICP (90%) RCPA (10%)
2026 New Building for CNG 456,000           21,000,000$                                     686,401$                                 514,801$               171,600$              549,121$              137,280$           583,441$     102,960$      617,761$       68,640$           
Additional Development (A+B) 735,360           55,152,000$                                     1,930,320$                             1,447,740$           482,580$              1,544,256$          386,064$           1,640,772$ 289,548$      1,737,288$   193,032$         
Additional Development (C+D) 800,000           60,000,000$                                     2,100,000$                             1,575,000$           525,000$              1,680,000$          420,000$           1,785,000$ 315,000$      1,890,000$   210,000$         
Additional Development (G+H) 900,000           67,500,000$                                     2,362,500$                             1,771,875$           590,625$              1,890,000$          472,500$           2,008,125$ 354,375$      2,126,250$   236,250$         

total 2,891,360       203,652,000$                                   7,079,221$                             5,309,416$           1,769,805$         5,663,377$          1,415,844$       6,017,338$ 1,061,883$  6,371,299$   707,922$         

5% Diff. 34,320$                 (34,320)$            10% Diff. 68,640$        (68,640)$       15% Diff. 102,960$       (102,960)$       
96,516$                 (96,516)$            193,032$     (193,032)$    289,548$       (289,548)$       

105,000$              (105,000)$          210,000$     (210,000)$    315,000$       (315,000)$       
118,125$              (118,125)$          236,250$     (236,250)$    354,375$       (354,375)$       
353,961$              (353,961)$          707,922$     (707,922)$    1,061,883$   (1,061,883)$   

Port Authority Term Sheets


